product
Smart Sensor Solutions
catalog
2019 vol.1
product overview
Smart Sensor Solutions
ISVI cameras deliver the resolution, accuracy, speed and return-on-investment required for advanced imaging system design in many demand-
ing application areas ranging from flat panel display, semiconductor, solar wafer and secondary battery inspection, to 3D & 2D metrology,

WD
(mm)
DOF³
(± mm)
Sensor Size
Ø (mm)
Mount
Pixel
Resolu�on
(µm)
Op�cal
Distor�on
(%)
FOV
(mm)
ISVI10-TCL-0.09-270-5P6 0.092 41 0.0082 5.6 270 3.3 8 C 13.6 <0.5 66.92 X 50.19
ISVI10-TCL-0.12-230-5P6 0.125 30.2 0.0111 5.6 230 1.8 8 C 10 <0.5 49.27 X 36.96
ISVI10-TCL-0.17-210-5P6 0.17 22.1 0.0152 5.6 210 1 8 C 7.3 <0.5 36.04 X 27.03
ISVI15-TCL-0.22-295-007 0.225 20.9 0.0161 7 295 2.5 25 M42 20 <0.11 78.08 X 78.08
ISVI15-TCL-0.22-295-008 0.225 23.9 0.0141 8 295 2.8 25 M42 20 <0.11 78.08 X 78.08
ISVI15-TCL-0.24-175-011 0.24 30.8 0.0109 11 175.1 3.4 25 F 18.8 <0.2 73.2 X 73.2
ISVI15-TCL-0.30-250-007 0.3 15.7 0.0214 7 250 1.4 25 M42 15 <0.1 58.56 X 58.56
ISVI15-TCL-0.30-250-008 0.3 17.9 0.0188 8 250 1.6 25 M42 15 <0.1 58.56 X 58.56
ISVI15-TCL-0.45-210-008 0.45 11.9 0.0281 8 210 0.7 25 M42 10 <0.1 39.04 X 39.04
ISVI15-TCL-0.45-210-009 0.45 13.4 0.025 9 210 0.8 25 M42 10 <0.1 39.04 X 39.04
ISVI15-TCL-0.75-174-012 0.75 10.7 0.0313 12 174.4 0.4 25 M42 6 <0.2 23.43 X 23.43
ISVI25-TCL-0.58-210-009 0.584 10.3 0.0325 9 210 0.5 33 M72 7.7 <0.05 39.43 X 39.43
ISVI25-TCL-0.58-210-010 0.584 11.5 0.0292 10 210 0.5 33 M72 7.7 <0.05 39.43 X 39.43
ISVI25-TCL-0.75-210-012 0.75 10.7 0.0313 12 210 0.4 33 M72 6 <0.1 30.72 X 30.72
ISVI25-TCL-1.13-210-012 1.125 7.2 0.0469 12 210 0.2 33 M72 4 <0.1 20.48 X 20.48
² NA = Magnifica�on / (FN * 2)
³ DOF = 2 * ((Pixel Size * 2 * FN) / Magnifica�on^2)
  Usable Wavelength: 450 – 650nm
¹ Lateral Resolu�on @ 550nm Wavelength = 0.61 * 550 / NA